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Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank N.V. Member of the Supervisory Board of the 
ECB 

 

      

July - August 2023 
  

 

Monday, 3 July Meeting of the Boards of the Dutch Authority for the Financial 

Markets (AFM) and De Nederlandsche Bank (DNB)  

Meeting with the president of the Central Bank of Curacao and Sint 

Maarten 

Amsterdam 

 

 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 4 July Working visit to the Bundesanstalt für Finanzdienstleistungsaufsicht 

(BaFin). 

Bonn 

Wednesday, 5 July Macroprudential Forum (MPF) meeting of the European Central Bank 

(ECB)  – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 6 July Financial Expertise Centre (FEC) Special Strategy meeting  Zoetermeer 

Monday, 10 and 

Tuesday, 11 July 

Meeting of the European Banking Authority – Board of Supervisors 

(EBA-BoS) (Away Day) 

Malaga 

Wednesday, 12 and 

Thursday, 13 July 

ECB Supervisory Board meeting Frankfurt 

Monday, 17 July IFRS Due Process Oversight Committee meeting – teleconference  

Thursday, 20 July Steering Committee meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – 

teleconference 

 

Friday, 21 July Meeting of the Crypto Working Group (CWG) of the Financial Stability 

Board (FSB) – teleconference  

 

Monday, 24 July ECB Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Monday, 24 July Board-level meeting with the Dutch Authority for the Financial 

Markets (AFM) – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 25 July  Meeting with a supervised institution   

Monday, 28 August Meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 30 

August 

Panelist at DNB-Riksbank-Bundesbank Annual Macroprudential 

Conference  

Stockholm 

Thursday, 31 August DNB-Riksbank-Bundesbank Annual Macroprudential Conference Stockholm 

   

 


